
Agent Name
Email Address

Username Password Pin

Phone Number

Address

Date of Birth

Access Level Agent

ACC Fee

Broker Processor

Yes No

Brokerage
Compliance Manager

Email Address

Website

Username

Password

When to Submit

Brokerage Anniversary

Are you currently capped?

Before CloseUpload

Split Donations

MLS
Username

Password

Dotloop
Username

Password

Sign Company
Website

Username

Password

Order Instructions

Showing Service
Website

Username

Password

Title Company

Phone Number

Email Address

Lender

Phone Number

Email Address

Inspection
Inspector

Phone Number

Email Address

Order Instructions

Above information is provided as a courtesy only. Please contact an Attorney or Accountant for legal or tax questions.
MyCoordinator.com



Above information is provided as a courtesy only. Please contact an Attorney or Accountant for legal or tax questions.
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Warranty
Representative

Website

Phone Number

Email Address

Order Instructions

Other Vendor (type)

Company

Representative

Website

Email Address / Username

Phone Number / Password

Order Instructions

Other Vendor (type)

Company

Representative

Website

Email Address / Username

Phone Number / Password

Order Instructions

Other Vendor (type)

Company

Representative

Website

Email Address / Username

Phone Number / Password

Order Instructions

SS Negotiator
Representative

Phone Number

Email Address

Assistant
Phone Number

Email Address

Tasks

Tasks

CC on all emails?

How is your earnest money handled?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Promotion File?

Processor

Registration Date

Yes No

Do you have your own email templates? Yes No


	Intake Form Pg1
	Intake Form Pg2

	001: 
	002: 
	003: 
	004: 
	005: 
	006: 
	007: 
	008: 
	009: 
	010: 
	011: 
	012: 
	013: 
	014: 
	015: 
	016: 
	017: 
	018: 
	019: 
	capped: Off
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	028: 
	029: 
	030: 
	031: 
	032: 
	033: 
	034: 
	035: 
	036: 
	037: 
	038: 
	039: 
	040: 
	041: 
	042: 
	043: 
	044: 
	045: 
	046: 
	047: 
	access level: Off
	upload: Off
	048: 
	049: 
	050: 
	051: 
	052: 
	053: 
	054: 
	055: 
	056: 
	057: 
	058: 
	059: 
	060: 
	061: 
	062: 
	063: 
	064: 
	065: 
	066: 
	067: 
	068: 
	069: 
	070: 
	071: 
	072: 
	073: 
	074: 
	075: 
	076: 
	077: 
	078: 
	079: 
	080: 
	081: 
	082: 
	083: 
	cc: Off
	084: 
	templates: Off
	085: 
	086: 
	087: 
	088: 
	089: 
	090: 
	091: 
	092: 
	093: 


